Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LED-S9W
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                               Qty:
Notes:
Applications Renovations & New Construction
Energy Used 9 W

13" Mounting Plate Flat model # MP4-2
13" Mounting Plate Flanged model # MP4
ORDERING GUIDE  26" Flat Rough-In Plates  model # RIP412
CCT   Trim Packaging
LED-S9W-3K-WH 3000K White single Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars  model # FRP4
LED-S9W-4K-WH 4000K White single
LED-S9W-5CCT-WH 5CCT White single Jumper Cable 10 ft. Single CCT Model # JC-10
LED-S9W-5CCT-WH-6P 5CCT White 6 pack Jumper Cable 10 ft. 5 CCT Model # JC-5CCT-10
Stock trim - White. Other Trim Colors Available By Custom Order Goof Ring White OD 5 3/4" model # GR4
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ONwarehouses